
Town of Acton Multi-Year Financial Mo~Iel
Preparedfor Annual Town Meeting by Board of Selectmen,SchoolConu~iitteeand FinanceCommittee 2/14/2013

Town of Acton Revenues
A. Revenues(GROSS)

Tax Levy (excludingdebtexclusion)
StateAid
LocalReceipts
DebtExclusion
SBABReimbursement
Total Revenues(includingdebt)

B. Debt ExclusionDebt Service
APSSchoolDebtExclusion
PublicSafetyFacilityDebtExclusion
MunicipalDebtExclusion
JHS/SHSDebtExclusion
SBABReimbursement-Parker/Damon
TotalDebtExclusioiilSllAll

C. Available Town Revenues(NET) (A - B)

1 Town of Acton Expenditures
TotalActonMunicipal Allocation

Percentagechangeyear-to—year

$66,567 $68,795 $71,056 $73,374
$12,672 $12,699 $13,334 $14,001
$3,599 $3,821 $3,916 $4,014
$3,051 $2,9G2 $2,936 $2,907
$1,009 $1,0O9 $1,009 $1,009

$86,899 $89,205 $92,251 $95,304

$615 $614 $616 $617

$473 $46~ $451 $434
$343 $244 $230 $222

$1,620
$1,009

$1,642
$1,0Q9

$1,639
$1,009

$1,633
$1,009

$4,060 $3,971 $3,945 $3,916

$82,839 $85~314 $88,306 $91,388

$26,878

5.33% ——

$27,843

3.599’o

$29,304

5.24%

$30,681

4.70%

ActonPublicSchoolsAllocation $26,765 S27,1~9

- Transferto ActonMunicipalforAPSDebt ($203) ($l9~) ($132) ($100)
- Transferto Acton Municipal for COPS $0 $0 $0 $0
Total APSAllocation $26,562 $26~9~0 $28,308 $29,724

Total MinutemanAllocation
AnnualMinutemanAllocation
Acton ShareofTradeHallRemediationProject

Percentagechangeyear-to--year

Health InsuranceDesignChanges(Mun & APS& AJIRSD)

D. Town of Acton Expenditures (NET)

E. Subtotal Town of Acton Projected Balance

F. Appropriation of Reserves(TOTAL)

G. Total Town of Acton Projected Balance

I —~ Town ofActon - Tax Impact I

Existing Valuation(‘OOOs)
NewGrowthvalue(‘OOOs)
Total Valuation(‘OOOs)
Tax Rate

SFValue
SFTax Bill
%Change
$ Change

$826 $687 $718 $750
$802

4.50% 4.50%

$24

6.33% -168~%

$0 $0 ($1,040) ($1,040)

$84,328 $87,0~10 $90,385 $94,865

($1,489) ($1,695) ($2,079) ($3,477)

$1,529 $1,6~5 $2,052 $2,006

($27) ($1,471)$40

$0
$3,615,192

$19.44

$27,008
$3,642~201

$19.88

$26,409
$3,668,609

$2035

Highly volatile numbers
Subject to change

Percentagechangeyear-to-year

Town ofActon Portionof ABRSDAllocation

Percentagechangeyear-to-year

$28,176 $29,624

1.72% 1.50~’o

$30,061 531,519

2.92% 4.85%

5.00% 5.00%

$33,095 $34,750

5.00% 5.00%

$0

$500,492
$9,729
4.79%
$444.69

$500,492
$9,950
2.27%
$220.02

$500,492
$10,183
2.35%
$233.35

$0
$0

000%
$0.00

Updated ALG 2/14/2013



OperatingBudget
Debt
Total Budget
LessRegionalRevenue
LessE&D
Net OperatingBudget

OperatingBudget
Capital & Subsidy
TotalOperatingBudget

Checkof Totals
BudgetExpenses(from ,zu,,therson thispagelinkedtoALGpage)

ALG TotalRevenues
LessRegionalRevenuesUsedTo SupportBudget
LessR&D UsedToSupportBudget
ALG SpendingSupportedBy ReserveUse

FYI 2
FINAL

$25,061
$0

$1,009
$611
$378
$483

$0
$75

$309
$0
$72

$777
$0

$777

FY13
FINAL

$25,959
$0

$1,009
$615
$343
$473
$200
$206
$203
$310

$0

$802
$24

$826

$26,863
$0

$1,009
$614
$244
$462
$135
$215
$198
$432

$0

MunicipalBudget
STM Votes
SBAB
APS Debt

Variance
-~ Change

NursingEnterpriseTax Subsidy
TransportationEnterpriseTaxSubsidy
APSDebt Transferin
TownofActonOPEB
COPSin SchoolTransferin
TotalOperatingBudget

OperatingBudget
LessAPS Debt Transfersout
LessCOPSin SchoolTransfersout
NetOperatingBudget

SummaryofMunicipalAllocation

Breakout ofAPS Allocation

Breakout of ABRSD Allocation

BreakoutofMinutemanAllocation

Allocation of Revenues

Municipal
Schools

$27,998 $29,318 $30,172

$26,495 $26,765 $27,159
($309) ($203) ($198)
($72) $0 $0

$26,114 $26,562 $26,960

$29,207 $30,061 $31,519
$1,601 $1,620 $1,643
$30,808 $31,681 $33,162
($5,805) ($5,867) ($6,011)
($277) ($621) ($628)
$24,726 $25,193 $26,523

$854 2.9%

$398 1.5%

$1,329 5.3%

$687
$0

$687 -$139 -16.9%

ABRSD:
Go To TableSix, Acton
column,for Gross
ExpensesThEN
SUBTRACTOutsidethe
DebtLimit expenses

FY12 FY13
BUDGET

35.8% 35.8%
FINAL
35.2%
64.8% 64.2% 64.2%
100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

$79,615 $81,900 $84,342

$83,845 $86,899 $89,285
($5,805) ($5,867) ($6,011)
($277) ($621) ($628)
$1,853 $1,529 $1,695
$79,615 $81,939 $84,341

Difference $0 $40 (SI)

S~\.


